800.521.5351
Altec AIR’s HRL Series Heatless Desiccant Air Dryers are our largest capacity regenerative air dryers to meet the needs of the
industrial compressed air market.
•	 ASME / CRN Approved Pressure Vessels
•	 Factory installed Filters w/ Differential Pressure Gauges
and Pre-Filter Timer Drain
•	 E-Z Switching Valves for Extreme Valve Life

PSIG)
Inlet /
Outlet Ports
(NPT)
Approx.
Purge
(SCFM)
Weight
(lbs)
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
HRL-0015-1 15
1/2”
2.25 135 48
22 14
HRL-0025-1 25 3.75 155 60
HRL-0040-1 40 6.00 210 52
24 18
HRL-0050-1 50 7.50 220 60
HRL-0075-1 75
1”
11.25 335 86 28 24
HRL-0100-1 100 15.00 425
79 27 30
HRL-0130-1 130 19.50 465
HRL-0200-1 200
1-1/2”
30.00 685 82 31
32HRL-0250-1 250 37.50 755
90
30
HRL-0300-1 300 45.00 800 31
HRL-0400-1 400
2”
60.00 1000
93
32
38
HRL-0550-1 550 82.50 1235
36
HRL-0650-1 650 97.50 1360
HRL-0800-1 800 120.00 1645 38 38
HRL-1000-1 1000
3” (FLG)
150.00 2365 46 56
HRL-1250-1 1250 187.50 3530 100 84
64
HRL-1500-1 1500 225.00 2925 99 90
HRL-2000-1 2000
4” (FLG)
300.00 5315 123
96 84HRL-2500-1 2500 390.00 6205
126
HRL-3000-1 3000 450.00 6575
HRL-4000-1 4000
6” (FLG)
600.00 11055 112 108 107
HRL-5000-1 5000 750.00 11740 117 129 128
SP
EC
IF
IC